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                                PLANT ID LIST                                                         
ID SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME 

001 Abelia x grandiflora Glossy Abelia 

002 Acalypha wilkesiana 
Copper Plant, 
Copperleaf 

003 Acer palmatum Japanese Maple 

004 Acer rubrum cvs. Red Maple 

005 Agapanthus africanus African Lily 

006 Ajuga reptans Carpet Bugleweed 

007 Angelonia angustifolia Angelonia 

008 
Antirrhinum majus 
cvs. 

Snapdragon 

009 
Aquilegia x hybrida 
cvs. 

Columbine 

010 
Aucuba japonica 
'Variegata' 

Gold Dust Aucuba 

011 
Begonia 
semperflorens-
cultorum cvs. 

Wax Begonia 

012 Betula nigra River Birch 

013 
Bougainvillea 
spectabilis 

Bougainvillea 

014 Buxus microphylla Common Boxwood 

015 
Caladium x 
hortulanum cv. 

Fancy Leaved Caladium 

016 Calibrachoa parviflora Calibrachoa 

017 Callistemon citrinus Red Bottlebrush 

018 Camellia japonica Japanese Camellia 

019 Campsis radicans Trumpet Vine 

020 Canna x generalis Canna Lily 

021 Carya illinoinensis Pecan 

022 Catharanthus roseus Madagascar Periwinkle 

023 Cercis canadensis Eastern Redbud 

024 Chilopsis linearis Desert Willow 

025 
Chrysanthemum x 
morifolium cvs. 

Chrysanthemum 

026 Coleus x hybridus Coleus 

027 Colocasia esculenta Elephant Ear 

028 Cortaderia selloana Pampas Grass 

029 Cuphea hyssopifolia Mexican Heather 

030 Cycas revoluta Sago Palm 

031 Cynodon dactylon cvs. Bermuda grass 

032 
Dermatophyllum 
secundiflorum 

Texas Mountain Laurel 

033 Dianthus chinensis cv. 
Dianthus, Chinese 
Pinks 

034 Echinacea purpurea Purple Coneflower 

035 Elaeagnus pungens Silverthorn 

036 Eriobotrya japonica Loquat 

037 
Euonymus japonica 
cvs. 

Japanese Euonymus 

038 Evolvulus nuttallianus Blue Daze 

039 Forsythia x intermedia Forsythia 

040 Gardenia spp. Gardenia 
 
 
 

041 
Gelsemium 
sempervirens 

Carolina Jessamine 

042 Ginkgo biloba 
Ginkgo, Maidenhair 
Tree 

043 Hedera helix cvs. English Ivy 

044 Hemerocallis cvs. Daylily 

045 Hesperaloe parviflora Red Yucca 

046 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis Chinese Hibiscus 

047 Hibiscus syriacus 
Althaea, Rose of 
Sharon 

048 Hosta cvs. Hosta, Plantain Lily 

049 
Hydrangea 
macrophylla 

Hydrangea 

050 Ilex cornuta 'Rotunda' Dwarf Chinese Holly 

051 
Ilex cornuta "Burfordii 
Nana" 

Dwarf Burford Holly 

052 Ilex vomitoria Yaupon Holly 

053 
Ilex x ‘Nellie R. 
Stevens’ 

Nellie R. Stevens Holly 

054 Impatiens hawkeri New Guiena Impatiens 

055 Impatiens wallerana Impatiens 

056 Ipomoea batatas Sweet Potato Vine 

057 Iris x germanica German Bearded Iris 

058 
Juniperus horizontalis 
cvs. 

Creeping Juniper 

059 
Lagerstroemia indica 
cvs. 

Crape Myrtle 

060 Lantana camara cvs. Lantana 

061 
Leucophyllum 
frutescens cvs. 

Texas Sage 

062 Ligustrum japonicum 
Waxleaf Ligustrum, 
Privet 

063 
Liquidambar 
styraciflua 

Sweet Gum 

064 Liriope muscari Liriope, Monkeygrass 

065 Lobularia maritima Sweet Alyssum 

066 Lonicera japonica Japanese Honeysuckle 

067 Loropetalum chinense Chinese Fringe Flower 

068 Lupinus texensis Texas Bluebonnet 

069 
Magnolia grandiflora 
cvs. 

Southern Magnolia 

070 
Mahonia aquifolium 
cv. 

Oregon Grape 

071 Mandevilla splendens Mandevilla 

072 Miscanthus spp. Miscanthus grass 

073 Muhlenbergia capillaris Gulf Muhly Grass 

074 Myrica pusilla Dwarf Wax Myrtle 

075 Nandina domestica Heavenly Bamboo 

076 Narcissus cvs. Daffodil, Narcissus 

077 Nassella tenuissima Mexican Feather grass 

078 Nerium oleander Oleander 

079 Ophiopogon japonicus Mondo Grass 

080 
Parthenocissus 
quinquefolia 

Virginia Creeper 
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081 
Pelargonium x 
hortorum cvs. 

Zonal 
Geranium 

082 
Pennisetum 
setaceum 
'Rubrum' 

Purple 
Fountain 
Grass 

083 Pentas lanceolata Pentas 

084 Petunia x hybrida Petunia 

085 Photinia x fraseri 
Redtip 
Photinia 

086 
Pinus 
thunbergiana 

Japanese 
Black Pine 

087 Pistacia chinensis 
Chinese 
Pistache 

088 
Pittosporum 
tobira cvs. 

Pittosporum 

089 
Platanus 
occidentalis 

Sycamore 

090 
Plumbago 
auriculata 

Plumbago 

091 
Podocarpus 
macrophyllus var. 
maki 

Japanese 
Yew, 
Podocarpus 

092 
Portulaca 
grandiflora 

Portulaca, 
Moss Rose 

093 
Prunus cerasifera 
'Atropurpurea' 

Purpleleaf 
Plum 

094 
Pyracantha 
coccinea cvs. 

Firethorn 

095 
Pyrus calleryana 
'Bradford' 

Bradford 
Pear 

096 
Quercus 
macrocarpa 

Bur Oak 

097 
Quercus 
shumardii 

Shumard 
Red Oak 

098 
Quercus 
virginiana 

Live Oak 

099 
Raphiolepis indica 
cvs. 

Indian 
Hawthorn 

100 
Rhododendron 
cvs. 

Azalea 

101 Rosa cvs. Rose 

102 
Rosmarinus 
officinalis 

Rosemary 

103 
Ruellia 
brittoniana 

Dwarf 
Mexican 
Petunia 

104 Salvia greggi 
Autumn 
Sage 

105 Salvia splendens 
Scarlet 

Sage 

106 Sedum spectabile Fall Sedum 

107 Senecio cineraria Dusty Miller 

108 
Stachys 
byzantina 

Lamb's Ear 

109 
Stenotaphrum 
secundatum cvs. 

St. 
Augustine 
Grass 

110 Tagetes cvs. Marigold 

111 
Taxodium 
distichum 

Bald 
Cypress 

112 Tecoma stans Esperanza 

113 
Ternstroemia 
gymnanthera 

Cleyera 

114 Thuja occidentalis 
American 
Arborvitae 

115 
Trachelospermum 
asiaticum 

Asiatic 
Jasmine 

116 Ulmus crassifolia Cedar Elm 

117 
Verbena X 
hybrida cvs. 

Garden 
Verbena 

118 Vinca spp. Periwinkles 

119 Viola tricolor 
Viola, 
Johnny 
Jump Ups 

120 
Viola x 
wittrockiana cvs. 

Pansy 

121 
Vitex agnus-
castus 

Vitex, 
Chaste Tree 

122 
Wisteria sinensis 
cv. 

Chinese 
Wisteria 

123 Zinnia cvs. Zinnia 

124 Zoysia cvs. Zoysiagrass 

                     
 

PEST LIST 
ID Description 

125 Aphid - adult stage 

126 Bagworm - larvae stage 

127 Mealybug - adult stage 

128 Scale - adult stage 

129 Snail/Slug - adult stage 

130 Spider Mite - adult stage 

131 Thrips - adult stage 

132 White Grub - larvae stage 

133 Whitefly - adult stage 

   
 

DISEASES/DISORDERS LIST 
ID Description 
134 Anthracnose 

135 Black Spot 

136 Fireblight 

137 Powdery Mildew 

138 Nitrogen Deficiency 

139 Iron Deficiency 

 
 
 
 

WEED LIST 
ID Description 
140 Crabgrass 

141 Dandelion 

142 Henbit 

143 Nutsedge 

 
 

TOOL LIST 
ID Description 
144 Anvil & Blade Pruners 

145 Aluminum Grading Rake 

146 Architects Scale 

147 Bow Rake 

148 Bow Saw 

149 Broadcast Spreader 

150 
Compressed Air Tank 
Sprayer 

151 Cut-off Riser 

152 
Drain Spade 
"Sharpshooter" 

153 Drop Spreader 

154 Engineers Scale 

155 Fertilizer 

156 Fixed Riser 

157 Garden Fork 

158 Garden Hoe 

159 Hook & Blade Pruners 

160 Leaf Rake 

161 Loppers 

162 Perlite 

163 Pole Pruner 

164 Pop-up Sprinkler head 

165 Pruning Saw 

166 PVC "Tee" 

167 PVC Coupling 

168 PVC Elbow (ELL) 

169 PVC Pipe Cutter 

170 
PVC Pipe Schedule 40 
Rated 

171 PVC Pipe, PSI Rated 

172 Reel Mower 

173 Rotary Mower 

174 Rotor Sprinkler Head 

175 Roto-tiller 

176 Round Point Shovel 

177 Shade Fabric 

178 Soil Sampling Tube 

179 Solenoid Valve 

180 Square Point Shovel 

181 String Trimmer 

182 Tree Caliper 

183 T-Square 

184 Vermiculite 

185 Water Breaker 

 
 
 
 
 


